MARWAH MODERN SCHOOL

Khutar Road, Powayan, Distt. Shahjahanpur

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2019-20

S.NO. | NATURE OF FEES I, 1L | VLI, IX X X1 &XI11 | X1 &XI11
Vv,V Vil Science | Comm.

1 ADMISSION FEE 1630.00 | 2180.00 | 3270.00 | 5500.00 | 6000.00 | 6000.00
For new students only

2 REGISTRATION 550.00 550.00 | 1100.00 | 1100.00 | 1650.00 | 1650.00
FEE
For new students only

3 ANNUAL CHARGES | 2000.00 | 2500.00 | 3000.00 | 4000.00 | 5000.00 | 5000.00
For old & new students

4 TUITION FEES 990.00 | 1270.00 | 1860.00 | 2050.00 | 2460.00 | 2250.00

5 EXAMINATION FEE
For old & new students

a Half Yearly(pay in 400.00 450.00 850.00 | 1100.00 | 1100.00 | 1100.00
AUG)

b Final (pay in JAN) 400.00 450.00 850.00 | 1100.00 | 1100.00 | 1100.00




